EXCELLENCE BY DESIGN
 FLEURCO INC. CANADA TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008
 FLEURCO INC. USA TEL: 856.778.0110 | TOLL FREE: 1.888.568.2121 | FAX: 1.888.854.1020 | www.fleurco.com
2
V 4 302 - 11 - 40 L - M H
SERIES
WIDTH
MODEL FINISH

*Oval “Q” and Round “R” Hinges come with
  ROUND Glass Shelf Support BRACKETS.
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATIONS
 FLEURCO INC. CANADA TEL: 1.514.326.2222 | TOLL FREE: 1.800.993.0033 | FAX: 1.514.326.2008
 FLEURCO INC. USA TEL: 856.778.0110 | TOLL FREE: 1.888.568.2121 | FAX: 1.888.854.1020 | www.fleurco.com 30115
EXCELLENCE BY DESIGN
MONACO SQUARE TOP TUB SHIELD WITH FIXED PANEL  .................................... 8 - 9
MONACO ROUND TOP TUB SHIELD WITH FIXED PANEL  ................................  10 - 11
SOLO TUB SHIELD  ................................................................................  12 - 13
MONACO SQUARE TOP SHOWER SHIELD WITH FIXED PANEL  ......................... 14 - 15
MONACO ROUND TOP SHOWER SHIELD WITH FIXED PANEL  ..........................  16 - 17
4’ AND 5’ WALK-IN SHOWER SYSTEM ....................................................  18 - 19
5’ AND 6’ WALK-IN SHOWER SYSTEM ...................................................... 20 - 25
6’ WALK-IN SHOWER SYSTEM ................................................................... 26 - 31
ECLIPSE CURVED GLASS WALK-IN SHOWER SYSTEM ............................................32
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATIONS  .............................................................................. 2
EXAMPLE OF CODE SYSTEM  ....................................................................................................4
PRODUCT OPTIONS ....................................................................................................................5
FEATURES............................................................................................................................ . 6 - 7
MICROTEK - GLASS SURFACE PROTECTION .............................................................33 - 34
BASE LINE ART ...........................................................................................................................
4 www.designashower.com
MONACO SERIES
EXAMPLE OF CODE SYSTEM
4’, 5’ and 6’ SERIES
GLASS SHELF SUPPORT - “G”
1 2
EVOLUTION
SQUARE TOP SHIELD
GLASS SHELF SUPPORT
TUB SHIELD
24” FIXED PANEL
BRIGHT CHROME FINISH
CLEAR GLASS
LEFT OPENING DIRECTION
RECTANGULAR HINGES
V 4 302 - 11 - 40 L - T H
V W G SH 24 - 11 - 40 L - M
*FOR MODELS WITH GLASS SHELF SUPPORT - “G”
Rectangular and Square Hinges come with Square Glass Shelf Brackets.
Oval and Round Hinges come with Round Glass Shelf Brackets.
*Available in 3/8” (10-mm) Clear Glass only.
SELECT YOUR DOOR OPENING DIRECTION
AND HINGE STYLE
1 2
SELECT YOUR DOOR OPENING DIRECTION,
HINGE STYLE AND OPTIONAL TOWEL BAR
3
EVOLUTION
WIDTH - 4 FEET
MODEL
BRIGHT CHROME FINISH
CLEAR GLASS
LEFT OPENING DIRECTION
SQUARE HINGES
OPTIONAL FLAT TOWEL BAR  (NOT SHOWN)
SUPPORT BAR SYSTEM - “X”
5
3
V4302-25-40L-QH
OPTIONAL FLAT TOWEL BAR
SELECT SOLID BRASS HINGE STYLE
THIS IS MANDATORY2 V4302-11-40L-T H
HINGE STYLE
 M  Rectangular              Q  Oval
SELECT UV BONDED TOWEL BAR
[SURCHARGE APPLIES]
AVAILABLE FOR CERTAIN MODELS ONLY. INSTALLATION POSITION VARIES FOR EACH MODEL.
SEE INDIVIDUAL MODEL PAGES FOR POSITION.
V4302-11-40L-QY